		HASKINS, Inc			DOUGLAS HIGGINS, INC QUALITY ENTER			TERPRISES ALLIANCE STEEL			WPM SOUT	THERN LLC	MITCHELL & STARK CONSTRUCTION		
		Extended			Extended Extended				Extended			Extended		Extended	
Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$281,250.00	\$281,250.00	\$137,500.00	\$137,500.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$413,700.00	\$413,700.00
3	Stake Out	1	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$88,020.00	\$88,020.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$22,800.00	\$22,800.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	10	AC	\$15,350.00	\$153,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$85,000.00	\$9,375.00	\$93,750.00	\$3,240.00	\$32,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00
5	Channel Excavation (Cut)	1	LS	\$327,250.00	\$327,250.00	\$390,000.00	\$390,000.00	\$687,500.00	\$687,500.00	\$624,970.00	\$624,970.00	\$415,000.00	\$415,000.00	\$453,000.00	\$453,000.00
6	Embankment (Fill)	1	LS	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$78,750.00	\$78,750.00	\$77,810.00	\$77,810.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
7	Rock Excavation (Unclassified)	4,084	CY	\$27.50	\$112,310.00	\$20.00	\$81,680.00	\$30.00	\$122,520.00	\$68.00	\$277,712.00	\$89.00	\$363,476.00	\$26.00	\$106,184.00
8	1 1/2" Type S III Asphalt (10' Greenway)	2,011	SY	\$22.00	\$44,242.00	\$23.00	\$46,253.00	\$15.00	\$30,165.00	\$16.00	\$32,176.00	\$11.00	\$22,121.00	\$26.00	\$52,286.00
9	1" Type S III Asphalt	935	SY	\$15.00	\$14,025.00	\$20.00	\$18,700.00	\$12.50	\$11,687.50	\$11.00	\$10,285.00	\$8.00	\$7,480.00	\$9.20	\$8,602.00
10	12" Limerock Base (10' Greenway)	2,303	SY	\$25.00	\$57,575.00	\$59.00	\$135,877.00	\$17.50	\$40,302.50	\$22.00	\$50,666.00	\$32.00	\$73,696.00	\$19.00	\$43,757.00
11	Mill Exist PVMT 1" Depth (Church Parking Lot)	846	SY	\$12.00	\$10,152.00	\$8.00	\$6,768.00	\$10.63	\$8,992.98	\$9.00	\$7,614.00	\$21.00	\$17,766.00	\$9.00	\$7,614.00
12	Asphaltic Concrete Course Type ABC - 3 (9" thick)	89	SY	\$135.00	\$12,015.00	\$123.00	\$10,947.00	\$77.50	\$6,897.50	\$98.00	\$8,722.00	\$89.00	\$7,921.00	\$87.00	\$7,743.00
13	Rip Rap (Sand Cement)	130	CY	\$300.00	\$39,000.00	\$230.00	\$29,900.00	\$312.50	\$40,625.00	\$74.00	\$9,620.00	\$112.00	\$14,560.00	\$550.00	\$71,500.00
14	Concrete Headwall	8	EA	\$15,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$112,000.00	\$8,750.00	\$70,000.00	\$2,890.00	\$23,120.00	\$5,300.00	\$42,400.00	\$3,870.00	\$30,960.00
15	4' x 8' Dual Box Culvert Steel and Headwalls included	108	LF	\$2,750.00	\$297,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$248,400.00	\$2,187.50	\$236,250.00	\$2,882.00	\$311,256.00	\$3,381.00	\$365,148.00	\$1,507.00	\$162,756.00
16	30" RCP	50	LF	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$170.00	\$8,500.00	\$106.25	\$5,312.50	\$122.00	\$6,100.00	\$138.00	\$6,900.00	\$79.00	\$3,950.00
17	36" RCP	99	LF	\$180.00	\$17,820.00	\$230.00	\$22,770.00	\$150.00	\$14,850.00	\$152.00	\$15,048.00	\$158.00	\$15,642.00	\$100.00	\$9,900.00
18	42" RCP	126	LF	\$325.00	\$40,950.00	\$375.00	\$47,250.00	\$187.50	\$23,625.00	\$169.00	\$21,294.00	\$183.00	\$23,058.00	\$131.00	\$16,506.00
19	Gabions	1,514	LF	\$356.00	\$538,984.00	\$339.00	\$513,246.00	\$260.63	\$394,593.82	\$318.00	\$481,452.00	\$400.00	\$605,600.00	\$285.00	\$431,490.00
20	Geo Web (w/Soil Infill & Grass Cover)	33,900	SF	\$6.10	\$206,790.00	\$7.00	\$237,300.00	\$4.50	\$152,550.00	\$5.00	\$169,500.00	\$6.00	\$203,400.00	\$6.13	\$207,807.00
21	Solid Sod	20,813	SY	\$3.50	\$72,845.50	\$5.00	\$104,065.00	\$3.13	\$65,144.69	\$3.50	\$72,845.50	\$6.00	\$124,878.00	\$3.00	\$62,439.00
22	14" HDPE Directional Bore (Includes 4" DR 11)	75	LF	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$230.00	\$17,250.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$162.00	\$12,150.00	\$230.00	\$17,250.00	\$136.00	\$10,200.00
23	16" HDPE Directional Bore (Includes 6" DR 11)	150	LF	\$325.00	\$48,750.00	\$270.00	\$40,500.00	\$275.00	\$41,250.00	\$188.00	\$28,200.00	\$239.00	\$35,850.00	\$160.00	\$24,000.00
24	Connection to Existing Force Main	4	EA	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$4,062.50	\$16,250.00	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,770.00	\$31,080.00
25	Air Release Valve	10	EA	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$9,187.50	\$91,875.00	\$4,600.00	\$46,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$36,000.00	\$4,630.00	\$46,300.00
26	4" Plug Valve	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,812.50	\$2,812.50	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$950.00	\$950.00

	н			HASKI	HASKINS, Inc DOUGLAS HIGGINS, INC			QUALITY ENTERPRISES ALLIANCI			E STEEL WPM SOUTHERN LLC			MITCHELL & STARK CONSTRUCTION	
			Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended		
Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
	• •														
27	6" Plug Valve	3	EA	\$1,850.00	\$5,550.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,125.00	\$9,375.00	\$690.00	\$2,070.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,410.00	\$4,230.00
28	6" Force Main DR - 14	30	LF	\$135.00	\$4,050.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$262.50	\$7,875.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$121.00	\$3,630.00	\$66.00	\$1,980.00
29	6" Force Main DR - 18	200	LF	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$123.00	\$24,600.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$62.00	\$12,400.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$63.00	\$12,600.00
30	8" Force Main DR - 14	90	LF	\$65.00	\$5,850.00	\$140.00	\$12,600.00	\$281.25	\$25,312.50	\$55.00	\$4,950.00	\$148.00	\$13,320.00	\$64.00	\$5,760.00
31	8" Force Main DR - 18	1,641	LF	\$60.00	\$98,460.00	\$73.00	\$119,793.00	\$50.00	\$82,050.00	\$67.00	\$109,947.00	\$68.00	\$111,588.00	\$62.00	\$101,742.00
32	Type III Staked Silt Fence	10,590	LF	\$2.00	\$21,180.00	\$1.00	\$10,590.00	\$1.88	\$19,909.20	\$3.00	\$31,770.00	\$3.00	\$31,770.00	\$1.30	\$13,767.00
33	Floating Turbidity Barrier	550	LF	\$15.00	\$8,250.00	\$10.00	\$5,500.00	\$18.75	\$10,312.50	\$14.00	\$7,700.00	\$14.00	\$7,700.00	\$20.00	\$11,000.00
34	Construction Project Sign	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
		AL BASE BID	\$2,990,048.50		\$2,725,289.00		\$2,782,413.19		\$2,619,042.50		\$3,104,254.00		\$2,459,003.00		
1	(Additive/Deductive) Alternate No. 1 - Soil Hauling and Staging Provide all necessary labor, equipment, and materials needed to stage excavated soils at a an alternate site.	20.000	СҮ	\$13.00	\$260,000.00	\$6.00	\$120,000.00	\$6.25	\$125,000.00	\$6.72	\$134,400.00	\$19.00	\$380,000.00	\$3.98	\$79,600.00
2	Additive Alternate No. 2 - Chain Link Fence - Provide all necessary labor, equipment, and materials needed to install one (1) mile of permanent six (6) foot tall black	20,000	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$77,500.00	\$77,500.00	\$80.00	\$134,400.00	\$19.00	\$110,000.00	\$3.98	\$143,870.00
TOTAL ALTERNATES \$325,000.0							\$172,000.00		\$202,500.00		\$134,480.00		\$490,000.00		\$223,470.00
TOTAL BASE + ALTERNATES \$3,315,0							\$2,897,289.00		\$2,984,913.19		\$2,753,522.50		\$3,594,254.00		\$2,682,473.00
Material Manufactures: (Y/N) Yes List of Subcontractors: (Y/N) Yes Statement of Experience of Bidder: (Y/N) Yes Trench Safety Act: (Y/N) Yes Bid Bond: (Y/N) Yes Addendums Acknowledged: (Y/N) Yes						Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes		Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes		Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes		Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes		Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes	

Opening Agent: Brenda Brilhart

Witness: Courtney Grosman